
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
287
291
102
136
149
431
387
477
154
77

824
183
511
163
13
96

214
718
442
14

144

Name
Marcus Schiffer
Filip Thuresson
Nicolai Hansen
Stefan K. Olsen
Dennis Ullrich
Kasper Jensen
Kim Sørensen
Michael Kartenberg
Erik Müller
Shannon Terreblanche
Nick Kouwenberg
Christoph Hänchen
Benjamin Mallon
Jeffrey Meurs
Levy Batista
Michael Kaussen
Emil Löfquist
Mathias Keller
Victor Picoto
Tim Münchhofen
Kasper Kvist

FNM

DMSB

SVEMO

DMU

DMU

DMSB

DMU

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

MSA

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

FFM

DMSB

SVEMO

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

Nat/Hometown

GER/ Fechen

SWE/ Uddevalla

DEN/ Silkeborg

DEN/ Sønderbor

GER/ Ramminge

DEN/ Soenderbo

DEN/ 9690

GER/ Stendal

GER/ Leipzig

RSA/ Knesselare

NED/ Elshout

GER/ Trebel

GER/ Cordshage

NED/ Bergschen

FRA/ NANCY

GER/ Roettgen

SWE/ Veberöd

DEN/ Korsør

GER/ 32257

GER/ Düsseldorf

DEN/ Varde

Trademark

SUZUKI

HONDA

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

TM

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

Honda

SUZUKI

Entrant / Team

Silent Sport Suzuki

KMP Honda Racing Team

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

KTM Sarholz Racing

KMP Honda Racing Team

Team Hermansen KAWASAKI

Motorrad Bauerschmidt

Kosak Racing

SKS Polned TM Factory Team

K&W Double EE Honda

KTM GST Berlin

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Silent Sport Suzuki

Team Honda Waldmann

Laps
11
12
11
11
12
9
8

10
6

11
11
11
11
9

13
10
8

11
8

11
12

Best Tm
1:55.722
1:57.062
1:57.208
1:57.537
1:58.617
1:58.707
1:59.179
2:00.076
2:00.305
2:01.046
2:02.170
2:02.375
2:02.649
2:03.019
2:03.241
2:03.388
2:03.518
2:03.747
2:05.602
2:05.624
2:06.242

Diff

1.340
1.486
1.815
2.895
2.985
3.457
4.354
4.583
5.324
6.448
6.653
6.927
7.297
7.519
7.666
7.796
8.025
9.880
9.902

10.520

In Lap
7
8
6
2

11
7
5
9
2
4
7
3

11
6

10
4
4
2
6
7
4

km/h
57,552
56,893
56,822
56,663
56,147
56,105
55,882
55,465
55,359
55,020
54,514
54,423
54,301
54,138
54,040
53,976
53,919
53,819
53,025
53,015
52,756

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:42:06

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

07.07.2012 15:40

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 31/12
posted at:              h


